DATE

March 09
March 16
March 23

April 07
April 13
April 20
April 27

May 04
May 10
May 14
May 18
May 25

June 01
June 14
June 22
June 29

July 03
July 13
July 24
July 27

Aug 3

Aug 10
Aug 17
Aug 24
Aug 31

Sept 06
Sept 14
Sept 22
Sept 28

Oct 05
Oct 08
Oct 13
Oct 19
Oct 26

LOUDOUN UNITED FOOTBALL GLUB

2024 SGHEDULE

TIME

8:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm
3:45 pm
3:45 pm
10:00 pm

6:45 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
6:45 pm
10:00 pm

6:45 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm

7:15 pm
7:00 pm
10:45 am
7:00 pm

7:15 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:15 pm
7:15 pm

7:30 pm
6:45 pm
4:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:00 pm
6:45 pm
4:00 pm
5:45 pm
4:00 pm

OPPONENT

at San Antoino FC
vs NORTH CAROLINA FC
at Detroit City FC

at Birmingham Legion FC
vs MEMPHIS 901 FC

vs LOUISVILLE CITY FC

at Sacramento Republic FC

vs DETROIT CITYFC

vs EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE
at North Carolina FC

vs MONTEREY BAY F.C.

at Orange County SC

vs FC TULSA

vs LAS VEGAS LIGHTS
at Miami FC

vs TAMPA BAY ROWDIES

vs HARTFORD ATHLETIC
at Indy Eleven

vs CHARLESTON BATTERY
at Pittsburgh Riverhounds

vs MIAMI FC

at Oakland Roots SC
at Tampa Bay Rowdies
vs RHODE ISLAND FC
vs PHOENIX RISING FC

at Louisville City FC
vs BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC
at New Mexico United

at Colorado Springs Switchbacks

at Hartford Athletic
vs INDY ELEVEN
at Rhode Island FC

vs PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS

at Charleston Battery

LOCATION

Toyota Field (Texas)
Segra Field
Keyworth Stadium (Michigan)

Protective Stadium (Alabama)
Segra Field

Segra Field

Heart Heath Park (California)

Segra Field

Segra Field

WakeMed Soccer Park (North Carolina)
Segra Field

Champions Soccer Stadium (California)

Segra Field
Segra Field
FIU Stadium (Florida)
Segra Field

Segra Field

Michael A. Carroll Stadium (Indiana)
Segra Field

Highmark Stadium (Pennsylvania)

Segra Field

CSUEB Pioneer Stadium (California)
Al Lang Stadium (Florida)

Segra Field

Segra Field

Lynn Family Stadium (Kentucky)
Segra Field

Isotopes Park (New Mexico)
Weidner Field (Colorado)

Trinity Health Stadium (Connecticut)
Segra Field

Beirne Stadium (Rhode Island)
Segra Field

Patroits Point (South Carolina)

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
EMAIL INFO@LOUDOUNUNITEDFC.COM OR VISIT WWW.LOUDOUNUNITEDFC.COM



