LOUDOUN UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB 2024 SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
March 09	8:30 pm	at San Antoino FC	Toyota Field (Texas)
March 16	3:45 pm	vs NORTH CAROLINA FC	Segra Field
March 23	4:00 pm	at Detroit City FC	Keyworth Stadium (Michigan)
April 07	5:00 pm	at Birmingham Legion FC	Protective Stadium (Alabama)
April 13	3:45 pm	vs MEMPHIS 901 FC	Segra Field
April 20	3:45 pm	vs LOUISVILLE CITY FC	Segra Field
April 27	10:00 pm	at Sacramento Republic FC	Heart Heath Park (California)
May 04	6:45 pm	vs DETROIT CITY FC	Segra Field
May 10	6:45 pm	vs EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE	Segra Field
May 14	7:00 pm	at North Carolina FC	WakeMed Soccer Park (North Carolina)
May 18	6:45 pm	vs MONTEREY BAY F.C.	Segra Field
May 25	10:00 pm	at Orange County SC	Champions Soccer Stadium (California)
June 01	6:45 pm	vs FC TULSA	Segra Field
June 14	6:45 pm	vs LAS VEGAS LIGHTS	Segra Field
June 22	7:00 pm	at Miami FC	FIU Stadium (Florida)
June 29	7:15 pm	vs TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	Segra Field
July 03	7:15 pm	vs HARTFORD ATHLETIC	Segra Field
July 13	7:00 pm	at Indy Eleven	Michael A. Carroll Stadium (Indiana)
July 24	10:45 am	vs CHARLESTON BATTERY	Segra Field
July 27	7:00 pm	at Pittsburgh Riverhounds	Highmark Stadium (Pennsylvania)
Aug 3	7:15 pm	vs MIAMI FC	Segra Field
Aug 10	10:00 pm	at Oakland Roots SC	CSUEB Pioneer Stadium (California)
Aug 17	7:30 pm	at Tampa Bay Rowdies	Al Lang Stadium (Florida)
Aug 24	7:15 pm	vs RHODE ISLAND FC	Segra Field
Aug 31	7:15 pm	vs PHOENIX RISING FC	Segra Field
Sept 06	7:30 pm	at Louisville City FC	Lynn Family Stadium (Kentucky)
Sept 14	6:45 pm	vs BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC	Segra Field
Sept 22	4:00 pm	at New Mexico United	Isotopes Park (New Mexico)
Sept 28	8:00 pm	at Colorado Springs Switchbacks	Weidner Field (Colorado)
Oct 05	7:00 pm	at Hartford Athletic	Trinity Health Stadium (Connecticut)
Oct 08	6:45 pm	vs INDY ELEVEN	Segra Field
Oct 13	4:00 pm	at Rhode Island FC	Beirne Stadium (Rhode Island)
Oct 19	5:45 pm	vs PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS	Segra Field
Oct 26	4:00 pm	at Charleston Battery	Patroits Point (South Carolina)

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: